
Signature *RC WESTCOAST SIGNATURE RC 0200HO11664    POSITIVE x IMAX x DELTA

MS SOFIAS DELTA SKY
GRANDDAM

GEN-I-BEQ SNOWMAN SUMMER
FOURTH DAM

GEN-I-BEQ BOLTON SECRETLY
FIFTH DAM

 PROGENESIS POSITIVE

 WESTCOAST IMAX SKY23037 5915 GP-83-2YR-CAN 2*

 SILVERRIDGE V IMAX

 MS SOFIAS DELTA SKY VG-85-3YR-CAN 2*

 MR MOGUL DELTA 1427

 SNOWBIZ SYMPATICO SOFIA VG-85-2YR-USA 1*

GTPI 2860

  TD RC TL TY MWT TV     99%-I HH1F HH2F HH3F HH4F HH5F HH6F HCDF HMWF  

 #: HOCANM13127779 aAa: 423561 DMS: 345,135

: 10/29/2018 : AA : A1A2

  42    72    90% MACE-G / 04-25  

1038 59

 %
+0.06 38

 %
+0.01

NM$ 403 CM$ 411 FM$ 382 GM$ 366 DWP$ 119

174 -97 2 96

26,779 1,161 876 

    90

-0.2 91

3.06 -2.9

-2.7 -0.4

-2.3 2.2% 73% 

-0.6 2.1% 72% 

-2.1 4.9%

4.3%

  25    37    84% MACE / 04-25  

0.39 0.57

1.09 0.08

-0.15

 +0.40 

 +0.52 

 +0.27 

 +0.21 

 +2.96 

 +1.08 

 +0.31 

 -0.13 

 +0.40 

 -0.06 

 +1.34 

 +1.31 

 +1.47 

 -0.13 

 +1.13 

 +0.87 

 -1.28 

 +0.92 

-2 -1 0 1 2


